Anne #588

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzosisch
blond

blau

178 cm

36

40/41

89-65-96 cm

Ingelheim (Rheinland-Pfalz)
2001

Abitur

Model, Content Creator
laufen, Krafttraining, Yoga
3.480 Follower
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